Township of Haddon

Haddon Towncar

Free Shopping and recreational transportation for Haddon Township Seniors

60 years of age or certified handicapped

Provided by the Haddon Township Board of Commissioners

Monday, March 1

Wegman’s/Shop Rite/









Christmas Tree Shop/




Trader Joe’s



9:00am

Tuesday, March 2

Deptford Mall Shopping


10:30am

Wednesday, March 3

Aldi’s Shopping



9:00am
Thursday, March 4

ACME/CVS shopping


9:00am
Monday, March 8

Wegman’s/Shop Rite/





Christmas Tree Shop/





Trader Joe’s


Tuesday, March 9

Walmart Shopping


9:00am

Thursday, March 11

ACME/CVS



9:00am

Friday, March  12

Amish Market Rt. 70


9:00am

Monday, March 15

Wegman’s/Christmas Tree Shop/




Bed Bath & Beyond/Shop Rite

9:00am

Tuesday, March 16

Whole Foods Shopping 


9:00am

Wednesday, March 17

Westmont Target/Dollar Tree

9:00am
Thursday, March 18

ACME/CVS



9:00am

Monday, March 22

Wegman’s/Shop Rite/





Christmas Tree Shop/





Trader Joe’s



9:00am

Tuesday, March 23

Kohl’s/Target Cherry Hill

9:00am

Wednesday, March 24

Moorestown Mall Shopping

10:30am

Thursday, March 25

ACME/CVS shopping


9:00am
Please call Betty Band at 856-833-6247 to reserve your seat.  Because of Social Distancing you need to call for a seat on the bus because the seats are limited.  All passengers must wear a mask.
